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Cognome Nome N° 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Pt

A Portoghese Gianfranco 01 0 2 2 0 1 1 6 A
B Gasparetti Marcello 02 2 1 1 1 1 2 8 B
C Flavoni Cesare 03 0 1 0 1 0 1 3 C
D Manetti Franco 04 0 1 2 1 0 0 4 D
E Signorini Diego 05 2 1 1 0 0 0 4 E
F Cibelli Mario 06 1 1 1 0 2 0 5 F
G Cortese Gerardo 07 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 G
H Secchi Giuseppe 08 2 1 1 2 0 2 8 H
I Bertè Daniele 09 2 1 0 1 1 2 7 I
L Majinelli Michele 10 2 0 1 1 1 1 6 L
M Majinelli Antonino 11 0 1 1 1 1 1 5 M
N Guttà Giuseppe 12 0 2 1 0 1 2 6 N
O Sardu Gianni 13 0 1 1 1 2 1 6 O
P Ciancianaini Cesare 14 1 1 2 1 1 1 7 P
Q Lo Galbo Santo 15 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 Q
R Sarcinelli Vittorio 16 1 1 1 0 1 1 5 R
S Borghetti Michele 17 1 2 2 1 2 0 8 S
T Faleo Paolo 18 1 2 2 0 1 0 6 T
U Fero Mario 19 1 2 2 2 2 1 10 U
V Carbonara Giorgio 20 1 0 1 1 0 1 4 V
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Cognome Nome Pt
Fero Mario 10

Gasparetti Marcello 8
Secchi Giuseppe 8

Borghetti Michele 8
Bertè Daniele 7

Ciancianaini Cesare 7
Portoghese Gianfranco 6

Cortese Gerardo 6
Majinelli Michele 6

Guttà Giuseppe 6
Sardu Gianni 6

Lo Galbo Santo 6
Faleo Paolo 6
Cibelli Mario 5

Majinelli Antonino 5
Sarcinelli Vittorio 5
Manetti Franco 4

Signorini Diego 4
Carbonara Giorgio 4

Flavoni Cesare 3
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